LRttt SRR ot kR

AN

Savicliino e

Upera

DATE

NEW MEXICO
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
P. O. DRAWER DD

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

Nowe__ A 26

May,

1967

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

$/19/67

PURPOSE:____ALLOWABLE REVISIOR (WATERFLOOD)

gffective 5/1/67, the allowable of the following Newwmont 0il Coapany

wells in the pool listed below are hereby reovised as indicated.

W. Loco Hills G45 Unit

1090 HILLE
Tr.9 20,
Tr.108 2-I,
- 3.7-R,
- 5-G,
rr.ll 3-8,
- 47,
- 7-K,
Tr.17 2,9-G.
- 4-0,
» 7.10"1'
= 8-A,
rr.29 1-H,
Tr.34 4-E,
Tr.38 2-H,
WAG/ jw

3.18-29'

=
J

-»
’

11~-18-29,

-
L4

10-18-29,

Bewmont O0il Co.,

Continental

R8%

RRARSARRRARA

2480 bbls
7130 bbils
2480 bbls
775 bbls
465 bbls
5270 bbls
166 bdls
8680 kbls
1705 hbls
651 bbls
620 bbls
8680 dbis
5560 bbls
10850 bbls

PRERRRERERRENE

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

increased to 80 BOPD
increased to 230 BOPD
increased to 80 BOPD
increased to 25 BOPD
increased to 15 BOPD
increased to 170 BOPD
increased to 6 BOPD
increased to 280 BOPD
incrsased to 55 BOPD
increased to 21 BOPD
increased to 20 BOPD
increased to 280 BOPD
increased to 180 BOPD
increased to 350 POPD

B - -

EXTRA COPY

'BUPERVISOR, DISTRICT NO. 2



