NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION P. O. DRAWER DD ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO

May, 1967

No. A 26

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

DATE 5/19/67

PURPOSE: ALLOWABLE REVISION (WATERFLOOD)

Effective 5/1/67, the allowable of the following Newmont Oil Company

wells in the pool listed below are hereby revised as indicated.

LOGO HILLS

W. Loco Hills	G4S Unit										
Tr.9 2-0,	3-18-29,	increased	to	80	BOPD	or	2480	bbls	for	the	month.
Tr.10B 2-I,	· ,	increased	to	230	BOPD	or	7130	bbls	for	the	month.
* 3,7-E,	• •	increased	to	80	BOPD	or	2480	bbla	for	the	month.
* 5-G,		increased	to	25	BOPD	or	775	bbls	for	the	month.
Tr.11 3-8,	11-18-29,	increased	to	15	BOPD	or	465	bbls	for	the	nonth.
* 4-7,		increased					5270	bbls	for	the	month.
• 7-K,		increased	to	6	BOPD	or	186	bbls	for	the	south.
Tr.17 2,9-G,	10-18-29,	increased	to	280	BOPD	or	8680	bbls	for	the	month.
· 4-0,		increased					1705	bbls	for	the	month.
* 7,10-I,	* ,	increased	to	21	BOPD	or	651	bbls	for	the	month.
* 8-A,	• ,	increased	to	20	BOPD	or	620	bbls	for	the	month.
Tr.29 1-8,	2-18-29,	increased	to	280	BOPD	or	8680	bbls	for	the	sonth.
Tr.34 4-E.	· ,	increased	to	180	BOPD	OF					sonth.
Tr.38 2-H,		increased	to	350	BOPD	or	10850	bbls	for	the	month.

WAG/jw

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Hermont Oil Co.,

Continental

10 . SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT NO. 2

EXTRA COPY